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SN/N/ST/T 10~43 GB/T 
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1.5A

220V~

50Hz

190W

0.85kW·h/24h

R600a,55g

SN/N/ST/T

400L

257L

143L

25.5W

31.5kg/12h

350min(43°C)

36dB(A)

GB/T 8059    GB 4706.1     GB 4706.13 
GB 4343.1 GB 17625.1       GB 12021.2

GB 19606

598× 600× 1913(mm)
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○
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PCB

SJ/T 11364
GB/T 26572
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技术要求：

·  此 页 无 需 印 刷  ·

印刷颜色

材料

尺寸

包装方式

彩色

装订

封面、封底157g哑粉纸表面过哑膜，内页105g哑粉纸

110*180mm

变更记录：

变更内容 提出时间 提出人

/ / /


